S O ok WD

— i F— AT

SRI6EETH2H
PR SR "R — L

= Kk B % ¥

AL (B554[0]) Rl H B P N2y "R — )V RS EIH

+ fi
" :
2 5

OB

CHE M KR

B W B

SR
A RAGE 5
BRI 11
mooa
o

3
=
off

TR WRE T AL

PE R SR NN — U

8H13H (k) -148 (k)

B AR —Y LA B B

— B LRI —F AR

202432 W — VIBEE AN X D,

1F—2 ¥15, 000—

(KF— 2L DABIIMH RN L)

H LA A RIS LB IHA G AL, 218 % N Lo O EICHRD A A
TH20 A(R)ETITHAETDIIIT TRESEICHIAT 2L,
np—uketsuke2024@sasebobba.nagasaki jp

KB A=V TOHZESETIHEET,

HUAB BT U LA TS,

+)UCRFEAT IR EETSOE

OEERE 5052981  fEHEARYNR— WS KREH—AR
KBIMF — 24 TIRVIATZ L

PRS2y MR — VX IR CTEAAEL , IRELEW
HF—HZEFELET, W BROEEIZED 2INF—2Z 7054 FEAEIE
THAELRHUVEZELETOTELIBEWLET,

HTF—AT, FH B E 24 @ H LA RICRAZTLADTLE,
REMAM PIZRAELFRWZEOMIZHONW T, EEEZAVIRETOT
BT — L TAR—=MEERREDOMANEE BREANZLET,
KRB EEFHICRIT D~ T —2 5L, ik DRI D HE,
TR S 2y MR — L2 JER A (090-6423-1675)



THRN6EEEE (B55418]) RIFFH B AP ANR Ty MR — LV RE

ZNHOAE K Qi K4

F—2r4 ( F-&)

2EE T

- K4

TEL
BT A-NVTNVA

R a—F v FR—Vr—

No. ot B A HES| & AR [T

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

A B4 (24 1




